The Protecta III LED linear delivers to the Industry unparalleled
performance and photometric’s bringing forward all the
recognised benefits of the Protecta range; a proven robust
enclosure, excellent IP and low maintenance features which are key
to the oil and gas industry.
Expected useful life to 70% of the initial lumens (L70) is a market
leading 120,000 hours at 25°C and with fully replaceable LED strips
and driver we deliver a unique product with effective long term

/4K 4000K (Neutral White) LED  Strips
Accessories    Accessories should be ordered separately
Order Code
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38/42 diameter poles) SPOL4-100001
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48/52 diameter poles) SPOL4-100002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58/62 diameter poles) SPOL4-100003
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0005
Flush mounted wall bracket assembly SPRO4-0006
Ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0002
Standard 2ft wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0008
Standard 4ft wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0012
Eyebolt mounting assembly SPRO5-0005
DIM 02L 05L
DIM A 742 1352
DIM B 400 700
Product design and specifications